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NASA NE @ Watkins Glen
High Performance Drivers' Education Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles ._._.

HPDE Session 5 (Sun) 9/29/2013 03:20 PIV. ......

Practice started at 15:49:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(H25) Black Porsche
1 2:32.125 +18.245  16:14:37.809
2 2:24.113 +10.233  16:17:01.922
3 2:21.361 +7.481  16:19:23.283
4 2:18.440 +4.560  16:21:41.723
5 2:15.676 +1796  16:23:57.399
6 2:13.880 16:26:11.279
(x27) White Vette
1 2:39.611 +18.269  15:53:45.878
2 2:36.929 +15.587  15:56:22.807
3 2:34.073 +12731  15:58:56.880
4 2:33.901 +12.559  16:01:30.781
5 2:21.342 16:03:52.123
6 2:28.031 +6.689  16:06:20.154
(H82) Red BMW
1 2:43.711 +12.268  15:53:52.598
2 2:35.947 +4.504  15:56:28.545
3 2:31.443 15:58:59.988
4 2:34.745 +3.302  16:01:34.733
5 2:31.820 +0.377  16:04:06.553
6 2:32.746 +1.303  16:06:39.299
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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